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• 15 years of experience with high quality reviews.
•Average of 3 students per classroom. (Maximum 7)
• Group lessons start every Monday of the year, except complete beginners. (Level A1.1) ask for our specific dates
• High quality teachers, class materials and methodology.
• 8 Levels from A1 to B2. Each level A1, A2, B1, B2 has two sublevels each. 
• Levels C1 and C2 available upon request and availability. 
• DELE preparation and testing Center (Panama City)
• Minimum of 14 years of age in Boquete and 16 for Panama City & Venao in group classes. 
   For closed groups and summer programs no age requirement if accompanied by leaders.  
• All our accommodations we guarantee high quality standards. If you are not satisfied, we can review 
   your request and change you at no extra administrative fee.
• Our Location in Panama City is accredited by Cervantes Institute. 
• We are approved by Bildungsurlaub (Germany accreditation).
• Our Panama City, Boquete and Venao schools are in very safe, centric, and beautiful areas. 
   Easy access to public transportation.
• Walking distance to many attractions in each city including some of our homestays and activities, 
   restaurants and much more.
• Different types of accommodations (host families with breakfast and dinner or no meals. 
   Shared apartments and hostels and hotels) carefully chosen all at a maximum distance of 30 minutes 
   or less from our schools. All our accommodations have been carefully selected by our staff and has pass 
   a strict quality control inspection. 
• High quality customer service for our students. 

• One time application fee once in a lifetime. 
• Chosen Spanish Program
• Online written test and a short oral interviewed if requested by our academic coordinator
• Transportation and coordinator once a week in our cultural, adventure or social activity included in the price. 
   Some activities are free and some of them need to pay an entrance fee.
• Saturday or Sunday day trip organized by school once or twice a month. 
• Monthly activity calendar with suggestion of things to do daily in Panama City, Boquete or Venao.
• Certificate upon competition of the level or attendance certificate. Cervantes accredited in Panama City.
• Orientation the first day of class.
• WIFI available.
• 24-hour emergency phone for our groups. 

Included
in the Price:

Why choose
EPA!?
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Learn Spanish
in Panama 
with top 
notch materials

If you are studying for 3 weeks or more we require that you buy 
a set of books in our school in Panama city. Text and exercise 
books USD 60.00 per set. 

Each book will last you at least 2 of our levels (8 weeks)
Digital Version: $30.00
Included in our books: For students who come for 1 or 2 weeks 
if we have used books we will borrow them if not you will need 
to pay for copies. 
A journey throughout Spanish-speaking countries
full of experiences & impressions. 

Medical Insurance
If you do not have travel or medical insurance, we could provide 
you with it for about $110.00 per 4 weeks. Ask for a quotation. 
It is highly important that you have a private or travel insurance 
while in Panama studying with us. 

Text and exercise books including digital version 
and supplementary material $60.00

All
Ages

Ages 10-20
Ages 20-30
Ages 30-40
Ages 40-50
Ages 50-60
Ages 60-70
Ages 70-80

2%2%

40%

30%

15%

8%

3%
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Casco
Antiguo
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+20
nationalities

Czech Republic
1,6%
Russia
2,3%
Italy
2,3%
Taiwan
2,3%
Philippines
4,7%
Kenya
2,3%
France
5,4%
Portugal
2,3%
Germany
7,8%

Japón
2,3%
USA

15,5%

Korea
5,4%

Canada
5,4%
Brazil

10,1%
Sweden

2,3%
UK

8,5%

Countries of Origin
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General Spanish Courses

Lessons/week
1 week
2 weeks
3 weeks
4 weeks
5 weeks
6 weeks
7 weeks
8 weeks
9 weeks
10 weeks
11 weeks
12 weeks
Extra week

+30
480
930

1365
1810

2200
2620
3030
3435
3845
4260
4670
5075
420

15
190
360
530
700
850
1010
1165

1320
1460
1600
1745

1900
155

Semi Intensive
Program

Intensive
Program

Super Intensive
Program

20
230
450
645
850

1050
1240
1420
1595
1775
1960
2140
2315
190

One Time 
application
fee: USD 50.00

Semi Intensive Program: Monday to Friday from 9:00 a.m. to 12 p.m.
Intensive Program: Monday to Friday from 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 
Super Intensive Program: Monday to Friday from 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. and one to one lesson from 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
During January our schedule will be: 
1:00 to 4:00 p.m. or 5:00 p.m. and for one-to-one lessons in the super intensive program from 9 a.m. to 12 middays. 

Small Classes: 
Average of 3 students and 
maximum of 8 per class. 

1 lesson: 
50 minutes

Start Dates: 
Every Monday, all levels, 
except complete 
Beginners A1.1 and 
national holidays.

Currency: USD
Start dates: Every Monday. All levels except A1.1
**Starting dates for complete beginners A1.1
Complete beginners (A1) start dates: January 2 & 29 / March 4 / April 1st & 29 / May 27th / June 24 / July 22 / August 19 / September 16 / 
October 14 / November 12 (Tuesday) / December 10 (Tuesday)

Super Intensive + Workshops (Bildungsurlaub) 20 group lessons + 10 one to one lesson and 5 lessons of cultural immersion activities. 
These activities are usually on Thursdays, and it varies between cultural, social and adventure activities within our schools. 
Important information: In the exceptional case that only 1 or 2 students is enrolled in one of the levels of the group lessons from our 
semi-intensive, intensive, or super intensive the school will continue to offer the class for the student but reduce the hours up to half that 
week because the material can be covered more quickly. We will notify the student if we have this situation. 
Textbook and workbook including digital license and extra materials: USD 60.00. Books are included for students who hire 12 weeks or 
more in advance. Levels A1 to B2. 

A set of books is used for two levels of 4 weeks each. 
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Opening March
2024
New location: Venao, Los Santos. 
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Private 
One to One Lessons

Customize GROUP
Private lessons 

Modality: Face to face in our school, office, home, hybrid
(combination between face to face and online) or completely online.  

Modality: Face to face in our school, office, home, hybrid (combination between face to face and online) or completely online.  

Currency: USD   Start dates: Any day.   Level: All levels.   Textbook: USD60

Please note: Classes outside the school will be subject to an extra fee depending on the area where the classes will take place.
Please ask for our prices. Cancellations need to be made with 12 hour notice. Otherwise the student  will be penalized 1 hour of class. 

Type of course Day or night shift
(night starting from
6:00 pm onwards). Number of hours Price/hour

Price/hour 
Other languages

Day

1-12 hours
13-24 hours

25 hours
50 hours

1-12 hours
13-24 hours

25 hours
50 hours

32
30
27
25
37
35
32
30

35
33
30
28
40
38
35
33

Night

One-to-one

**Private classes and transportation fees need to be paid in full before classes can be arranged**

Number 
of students

Number
of hours

Price/
hour

Price / 
student

Total
price

Currency: USD
Start dates: Any day. 
Level: All levels. All students must have the same Spanish level and start together.
Textbook: USD60

Please note: Classes outside the school will be subject to an extra fee depending on the area where the classes will take place.
Please ask for our prices. Cancellations need to be made with 12 hour notice. Otherwise the student  will be penalized. 1 hour of class.

875

500

375

320

285

2

3-5

6-8

9-11

12-15

50

50

50

50

50

35

50

60

70

85

1750

2500

3000

3520

4275

**Private classes and transportation fees need to be paid in full before classes can be arranged**
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One week in each location

Two weeks in each location

Three weeks in each location

Four weeks in each location

DELE

SIELE

Official Exam 
Preparation Course    
• Available for private one to one lesson
• 12 hours minimum are recommended
• DELE exam dates. Visit our website for dates and registration.

• Let us know if you are interested in this language certification or its preparation.

City, Beach and Countryside
Spanish Program

Currency:  USD   /   Start dates:   Every Monday, all year round   /   Level: A1 to C1
Included: Language course, Welcome package, assitance certificate, cultural activities every Thursday, weekend one a month.

Type of course Intensive

645

1,240

1,775

2,315

Semi
Intensive

530

1,010

1,460

1,900
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Special Spanish
Courses
Type of course

Spanish + Volunteering Boquete** 

Spanish + Internship

Currency: USD   /   Start dates: Every Monday   /   Level: From B1   /   Minimum Age: 18 years old.
Included: Language course, textbook, part time volunteering job in the field selected, support from EPA!

4 weeks Intensive Spanish course + 4 weeks volunteering + 8 weeks half-board accommodation

4 weeks Intensive Spanish course + 4 weeks volunteering + 8 weeks shared apartment accommodation

4 weeks Intensive Spanish course + 4 weeks volunteering

4 weeks volunteering only

Prices

Type of course Prices

2600

2000

1000

300

TYPE OF COURSE

4 weeks Intensive Spanish course + 8 weeks of work experience+ 12 weeks half-board accommodation

4 weeks Intensive Spanish course + 8 weeks of work experience + 12 weeks shared apartment accommodation

4 weeks Intensive Spanish course + 8 weeks of work experience

4 weeks of work experience

4120

3590

1350

300

Currency: USD   /   Start dates: Every Monday   /   Level: From B1.   /   Minimum Age: 18 years old.
Included: Language course, textbook, training + information, evaluation, assessment and orientation, a full or part time internship 
working with professionals in the field selected, support from EPA!
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Type of course

Spanish + Activities (Panama City, Boquete & Venao)

Junior Program with Activities
Summer Camp 2024

Survival Spanish Boquete & Venao**

Currency: USD   /   Start dates: Every monday, all year round   /   Level: A1 to C1
Prices included:  Language course, activities 3 times a week in the afternoons for about 3 hours (Monday, Wednesdays, and Fridays)
Welcome package, assistance certificate, cultural activities every Thursday, weekend activities once a month.

Semi or Intensive Spanish course + Coffee tasting and learning (Boquete) 

Semi or Intensive Spanish course + trail and hiking experience (Panama & Boquete)

Semi or Intensive Spanish course + farming experience (Boquete)

Semi or Intensive Spanish course + surfing experience (Venao) 

PRICE PER WEEK
Semi - Intensive

Type of course Prices

265.00

265.00

265.00

310.00

PRICE PER WEEK
Intensive

305.00

305.00

305.00

350.00

2 hours of Survival Spanish 50

Currency: USD   /   Start dates:  Every week           Please note:  Price per person, only for complete beginners. 

Group Programs (Closed Groups)
Type of course Prices

Flexible prices, dates, times and course content based on group preferences and needs. Excellent group prices!

Please note:  One teacher or group leader free for every 10 paying students.

Type of course

Junior program in Homestay, 15 lessons/week 850 1,650.00 2,400.00 3,100.00

Currency: USD   /   Dates: 8 July to 2nd of August     /   Levels: All levels 
Accommodation: (Sunday to Sunday) in homestay, half board.
Included: Roundtrip transportation from airport to destination and from homestay to school, daily and weekend leisure activities. 

Price
1 week

Price
2 weeks

Price 
3 weeks

Price 
4 weeks
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Type of room

Accommodation
(shared apartment/homestay without meals)

Currency: USD
Prices included:  Bed linens, towel, access to fully equipped kitchen and laundry room, air conditioning in Panama City, access to internet, 
hot water, used of the apartment, house facilities and building. 

Single room Panama City
Single room Boquete & Venao

195
150

25
25

Single room Panama City
Single room Boquete & Venao

250
225

225
200

40
40

Price per week Extra night

Type of room

Accommodation

Other Fees & Services

(Homestay with 2 meals included Breakfast and dinner)

Currency: USD
Prices included:  Bed linens, towel, access to fully equipped kitchen and laundry room, air conditioning in Panama City, access to internet, 
hot water, used of the apartment, house facilities and building and breakfast and dinner available. **gluten free or lactose free diet is $25.00 
extra per week. ***Vegetarian or Vegan upon request is $50.00 per week. 

Currency: USD
*Note: Our School in Panama City building, has a parking fee that has to be paid by the student. There are alternate parking options throughout 
the area that the students could use to park without charge or ask us about the fees in our building. 

Price 1 to 8 weeks Price 9 weeks 
or more

Type of room Price per week

Extra night

25 to 50**
25 to 50

Dietary reestriction

Application fee for any enrollment type (one time only)
Placement Fee for accommodation services
Set of 2 books and digital license
Set of 2 digital books
Travel medical insurance
Panama City transfers:
Tocumen airport pick up one way / 1 person
Tocumen airport pick up one way / 2 or more people
Tocumen airport pick up roundtrip / 1 person
Tocumen airport pick up roundtrip / 2 or more people
Enrique Malek airport one way / 1 person
Transfer from David City to Boquete
Transfer from Pedasi to Venao 

50
55
60
30
Ask for prices

40
25/person
70
60
40
40
40
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When there are two holidays in the same week (Monday to Friday), 
one day of the missed lessons will be made up. 

There will be no refund of classes missed due to national or local holidays.

January 1    Monday / New Year
January 9th    Tuesday / Martyrs Day
February 12 to 14   Monday to Wednesday / Carnivals 
March 29th    Friday / Holy Friday
May 1st    Wednesday / Labor Day
July 1st    Monday /First day of new presidential term
November 4 & 5   Monday & Tuesday/ Separation of Panama from Colombia 
November 11   Monday / Independence Day
November 28th   Thursday / Independence from Colombia 
December 9th   Mother’s Day
December 20th    Invasion memorial day 
December 25th   Wednesday / Christmas day

Holidays
National & local
These are dates that we are not open due to national bank holidays.
We are not responsible if there are any last minute’s changes from our government authorities.

epapanama @EPAPanama epa.pty Epa_espanolenpanama

        +507  6983-7420 (Panamá)
Centro Comercial Plaza Paitilla, piso 2, local 62
info@espanolenpanama.com

        +507  6977- 2450 (Boquete)
Avenida Central , Plaza Los Establos Local #22
boquete@espanolenpanama.com
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Boquete, 
Chiriqui

Date &
Prices
2024
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